Position

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Plant Manager |
Secretary-School Support/Bilin

Secretary-Reg/Records-
Bilingua

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Anaheim Union High
Anaheim Union High
Anaheim Union High
Anaheim Union High
Anaheim Union High
Anaheim Union High
Anaheim Union High
Anaheim Union High

Department

Polaris Educ Ct
Polaris Educ Ct
Polaris Educ Ct
Polaris Educ Ct
Polaris Educ Ct
Polaris Educ Ct
Polaris Educ Ct
Polaris Educ Ct

Total Wages

$112,693
$104,920
$101,815
$99,554
$97,107
$77,589
$53,449
$41,333

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$35,265
$32,146
$31,010
$33,258
$32,905
$28,983
$24,902
$25,013



