Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Teacher		Anaheim Union High	Polaris Educ Ct	\$112,693	\$35,265
Teacher		Anaheim Union High	Polaris Educ Ct	\$104,920	\$32,146
Teacher		Anaheim Union High	Polaris Educ Ct	\$101,815	\$31,010
Teacher		Anaheim Union High	Polaris Educ Ct	\$99,554	\$33,258
Teacher		Anaheim Union High	Polaris Educ Ct	\$97,107	\$32,905
Plant Manager I		Anaheim Union High	Polaris Educ Ct	\$77,589	\$28,983
Secretary-School Support/Bilin		Anaheim Union High	Polaris Educ Ct	\$53,449	\$24,902
Secretary-Reg/Records- Bilingua		Anaheim Union High	Polaris Educ Ct	\$41,333	\$25,013